rrespech Coupe des Avirmes 29/08/2016Pig%;
27/08/2016 - 28/08/2016 T

Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

1 Laverton Romeo MPY — -14M
CP \ 80
3 200 \ 80
1 100 \ 80
A 200 \ 80
A 200 1 60
1 100 1 60
\% 150 1 60
\% 150 1 60
1 D 40
1 D 40
1 100 1
1 100 A 90
D 130 A 90
D 130 B 150
3 B 150
3V out of time 1
SV 160
S 110
S out of time
1

First pass : 1560 Second pass : 1390

Total : 2950




Frespech Coupe des Avirmes
27/08/2016 - 28/08/2016

2 Geoffroy Florent

Page 2
29/08/2016-12:02

AQU Ope M

First pass :

Second pass :

Total :

Fall




Frespech

Coupe des Avirmes
27/08/2016 - 28/08/2016

Page 3
29/08/2016-12:02

3 Brunel Emma AQU A7F
L 1x not credit 350 CP
1 60 5 350
1 60 A 200
B 150 A 200
B 150 5 Fall
A 90
A 90
5 1x not credit 310
1
5 310
5 3x not credit
1
F Fall
First pass : 1570 Second pass : 750

Total :

2320




Frespech

Coupe des Avirmes
27/08/2016 - 28/08/2016

Techoueyres Aris

Page 4
29/08/2016-12:02

-17 M

LB

F1

F1

FB

FB

First pass :

Trick repeated

310

450

60

350

500

500

750

550

60

800

800

5130

CP

SB

Second pass :

Total :

Fall

350

200

200

350

200

200

300

320

100

100

330

2650

/780




